TUESDAY, JULY 30, 2019

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

BANKRUPTCY COURT CALENDAR

U.S. COURTHOUSE & POST OFFICE BUILDING
3RD FLOOR COURTROOM, 300 FAYETTEVILLE STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA

THE HONORABLE DAVID M. WARREN, PRESIDING

HEARING ROOM: 3RD FLOOR COURTROOM

09:30 AM

16-06298-5-DMW
#1

19-03103-5-DMW
#2

#3

10:00 AM

19-00956-5-DMW
#12

#13
#14

#15

7/30/2019 8:18AM

1)

2)

1)

2)

3)

4

PAMELA K POYNTER

CH: 7

SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO FILE REQUIRED CHAPTER 7 SCHEDULES AND

STATEMENTS

TRUSTEE: Holmes P Harden

ATTORNEY: Marty E. Miller (Pamela K Poynter)

RICHARD WENDELL MYRTLE

CH: 13

SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH COURT ORDER BARRING DEBTOR
FROM FILING BANKRUPTCY

MOTION TO DISMISS WITH PREJUDICE, MOTION FOR CONTEMPT AGAINST DEBTOR,
MOTION TO REFER DEBTOR TO BANKRUPTCY ADMINISTRATOR AND/OR US
ATTORNEY FOR INVESTIGATION OF CRIMINAL CONTEMPT AND OTHER CRIMES

ATTORNEY: Michael B. Burnett (John F. Logan)
TRUSTEE: John F. Logan (, John F. Logan)
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Richard Wendell Myrtle)
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Richard Wendell Myrtle)

JASMEN CORPORATION

MOTION TO USE CASH COLLATERAL

AMENDED MOTION TO ASSUME LEASE

MOTION TO WITHDRAW AS ATTORNEY

BA'S MOTION TO CONVERT OR DISMISS CASE

ATTORNEY: Samantha Y. Moore (Jasmen Corporation)
ATTORNEY: Brian Behr (Bankruptcy Administrator)

CH: 11

ATTORNEY: James S. Livermon (Branch Banking and Trust Company, BRANCH BANKING

AND TRUST COMPANY)

Page:

1



10:00 AM

19-00957-5-DMW
#16

#17
#18

#19

10:30 AM

19-02618-5-DMW
#20

19-02586-5-DMW
#21

11:00 AM

18-04661-5-DMW
#23

7/30/2019 8:18AM

1)

2)

3)

4

HUSSAIN CORPORATION
MOTION TO USE CASH COLLATERAL

MOTION TO ASSUME LEASE

MOTION TO WITHDRAW AS ATTORNEY

BA'S MOTION TO CONVERT OR DISMISS CASE

ATTORNEY: Samantha Y. Moore (Hussain Corporation)

ATTORNEY: Brian Behr (Bankruptcy Administrator)

ATTORNEY: James S. Livermon (Branch Banking and Trust Company, BRANCH BANKING
AND TRUST COMPANY)

CRYSTAL TRANSPORTATION SERVICES OF NC, INC.
MOTION TO USE CASH COLLATERAL

ATTORNEY: BRIAN BEHR (BANKRUPTCY ADMINISTRATOR)
ATTORNEY: Trawick H Stubbs (Crystal Transportation Services of NC, I)
ATTORNEY: JILL WALTERS (BRANCH BANKING & TRUST COMPANY)

DALE O. & AMY A. DAWSON
MOTION TO USE CASH COLLATERAL

TRUSTEE:  John C. Bircher
ATTORNEY: Trawick H Stubbs (Dale O. Dawson, Amy A. Dawson)
ATTORNEY: Marjorie K. Lynch (Bankruptcy Administrator)

MEMENTO MORI, LLC
MOTION FOR PRIVATE SALE AND MOTION TO SELL FREE AND CLEAR OF LIENS - 204
N. Buchanan Blvd., Durham, NC

ATTORNEY: Jason L. Hendren (Memento Mori, LLC)
ATTORNEY: Brian Behr (Bankruptcy Administrator)
ATTORNEY: Alan B. Powell (Pinnacle Bank)

Page: 2

CH: 11

CH: 11

CH: 12

CH: 11



02:00 PM

19-03039-5-DMW

7/30/2019

#25

8:18AM

DARK HORSE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
DEBTOR'S EMERGENCY MOTION TO DISMISS CASE

ATTORNEY: J.M. Cook (Dark Horse & Associates, Inc.)
ATTORNEY: Brian Behr (Bankruptcy Administrator)
ATTORNEY: Jill Walters (USAM 1 Fund, LLC)

Page: 3

CH: 11



